OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

AuctaHuua 10 YKeHLwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
29.06.2022 - 18.07 PesynbTtatsl
Pekopg Pb 16:40.60 JNTAPUYEBA, VipuHa BLR 01.01.1982
KMC : 19:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00 / MCMK : 16:09.70
Ouku: FINA 2021
Mecto ®amunusa, Nma r/p PaspszKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsag Ouku
1. AKMHYINL, Anecs 2004 MCMkMornnésckasa o6nacte+0,70  16:51.14 MC 754
50m: 31.33 31.33 450m: 5:00.52 33.99 850m: 9:30.26 33.71 1250m: 14:02.41 34.24
100m: 1:04.98 33.65 500m: 5:34.47 33.95 900m:  10:04.42 34.16 1300m: 14:36.93 34.52
150m: 1:38.19 33.21 550m: 6:08.02 33.55 950m:  10:38.10 33.68 1350m:  15:11.05 34.12
200m: 2:11.76 33.57 600m: 6:41.61 33.59 1000m:  11:12.10 34.00 1400m: 15:45.37 34.32
250m: 2:45.58 33.82 650m: 7:15.20 33.59 1050m:  11:45.62 33.52 1450m: 16:18.28 32.91
300m: 3:19.25 33.67 700m: 7:49.22 34.02 1100m:  12:19.91 34.29 1500m: 16:51.14 32.86
350m: 3:52.76 33.51 750m: 8:22.78 33.56 1150m:  12:53.88 33.97
400m: 4:26.53 33.77 800m: 8:56.55 33.77 1200m:  13:28.17 34.29
2. MPNBANIOBA, Enunsaseta 2004 KMC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,74  18:00.81 MC 617
50m: 32.51 32.51 450m: 5:18.42 36.42 850m:  10:08.17 36.41 1250m:  15:00.37 36.59
100m: 1:07.53 35.02 500m: 5:54.27 35.85 900m:  10:44.67 36.50 1300m: 15:37.53 37.16
150m: 1:42.79 35.26 550m: 6:30.39 36.12 950m:  11:21.08 36.41 1350m:  16:14.09 36.56
200m: 2:18.08 35.29 600m: 7:06.54 36.15 1000m:  11:57.38 36.30 1400m: 16:50.49 36.40
250m: 2:53.75 35.67 650m: 7:42.73 36.19 1050m:  12:33.91 36.53 1450m: 17:26.51 36.02
300m: 3:29.61 35.86 700m: 8:19.01 36.28 1100m:  13:10.46 36.55 1500m:  18:00.81 34.30
350m: 4:05.80 36.19 750m: 8:55.36 36.35 1150m:  13:46.99 36.53
400m: 4:42.00 36.20 800m: 9:31.76 36.40 1200m:  14:23.78 36.79
3. PbIBAJTKNHA, AHHa 2006 KMC Bpectckast obnacte  +0,71  18:12.96 KMC 597
50m: 33.15 33.15 450m: 5:24.96 36.54 850m: 10:18.62 36.97 1250m: 15:10.86 36.11
100m: 1:08.87 35.72 500m: 6:01.60 36.64 900m:  10:55.40 36.78 1300m: 15:47.37 36.51
150m: 1:45.24 36.37 550m: 6:38.11 36.51 950m:  11:32.08 36.68 1350m:  16:23.50 36.13
200m: 2:21.66 36.42 600m: 7:14.57 36.46 1000m:  12:08.63 36.55 1400m: 16:57.59 34.09
250m: 2:58.22 36.56 650m: 7:51.15 36.58 1050m:  12:44.90 36.27 1450m: 17:36.49 38.90
300m: 3:35.08 36.86 700m: 8:28.07 36.92 1100m:  13:21.66 36.76 1500m: 18:12.96 36.47
350m: 4:11.61 36.53 750m: 9:04.65 36.58 1150m:  13:58.10 36.44
400m: 4:48.42 36.81 800m: 9:41.65 37.00 1200m:  14:34.75 36.65
4. XMEJIEBCKAHA, KapuHa 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,71 18:47.19 KMC 544
50m: 31.97 31.97 450m: 5:31.42 37.85 850m:  10:35.06 37.82 1250m:  15:38.88 38.42
100m: 1:08.08 36.11 500m: 6:09.44 38.02 900m:  11:12.90 37.84 1300m: 16:17.12 38.24
150m: 1:45.42 37.34 550m: 6:47.36 37.92 950m:  11:50.49 37.59 1350m: 16:55.78 38.66
200m: 2:22.90 37.48 600m: 7:25.63 38.27 1000m:  12:28.25 37.76 1400m: 17:33.98 38.20
250m: 2:59.89 36.99 650m: 8:03.78 38.15 1050m:  13:06.26 38.01 1450m: 18:11.28 37.30
300m: 3:37.71 37.82 700m: 8:41.74 37.96 1100m:  13:44.50 38.24 1500m: 18:47.19 35.91
350m: 4:15.57 37.86 750m: 9:19.16 37.42 1150m:  14:22.52 38.02
400m: 4:53.57 38.00 800m: 9:57.24 38.08 1200m:  15:00.46 37.94
5. AIMCUNEBWY, AnnHa 2005 KMC MuHckas obnactb +0,80 18:55.59 KMC 532
50m: 33.86 33.86 450m: 5:33.66 37.89 850m:  10:40.62 38.46 1250m: 15:46.71 37.91
100m: 1:11.00 37.14 500m: 6:11.77 38.11 900m:  11:19.29 38.67 1300m: 16:25.09 38.38
150m: 1:48.34 37.34 550m: 6:50.23 38.46 950m:  11:57.69 38.40 1350m: 17:02.86 37.77
200m: 2:25.88 37.54 600m: 7:28.74 38.51 1000m:  12:35.88 38.19 1400m: 17:41.31 38.45
250m: 3:02.97 37.09 650m: 8:06.48 37.74 1050m:  13:13.91 38.03 1450m:  18:19.40 38.09
300m: 3:40.96 37.99 700m: 8:44.95 38.47 1100m:  13:52.10 38.19 1500m:  18:55.59 36.19
350m: 4:18.24 37.28 750m: 9:23.35 38.40 1150m:  14:30.64 38.54
400m: 4:55.77 37.53 800m: 10:02.16 38.81 1200m:  15:08.80 38.16
6. KAHEBA, AHacTacus 2003 MC  MwuHcK +0,79  18:57.80 KMC 529
50m: 33.72 33.72 450m: 5:31.90 37.56 850m:  10:36.22 38.58 1250m: 15:48.63 39.32
100m: 1:10.37 36.65 500m: 6:09.29 37.39 900m:  11:15.00 38.78 1300m: 16:27.51 38.88
150m: 1:47.48 37.11 550m: 6:47.12 37.83 950m:  11:53.77 38.77 1350m: 17:06.37 38.86
200m: 2:24.52 37.04 600m: 7:25.14 38.02 1000m:  12:32.91 39.14 1400m: 17:44.70 38.33
250m: 3:01.77 37.25 650m: 8:03.21 38.07 1050m:  13:11.86 38.95 1450m: 18:22.49 37.79
300m: 3:39.29 37.52 700m: 8:41.43 38.22 1100m:  13:50.74 38.88 1500m: 18:57.80 35.31
350m: 4:17.07 37.78 750m: 9:19.58 38.15 1150m:  14:29.94 39.20
400m: 4:54.34 37.27 800m: 9:57.64 38.06 1200m:  15:09.31 39.37
7. KYKNVHA, [apbs 2008 KMC Butebckast obnacte  +0,71  19:06.41 KMC 517
50m: 34.41 34.41 450m: 5:38.77 38.24 850m:  10:46.35 38.27 1250m:  15:55.12 38.19
100m: 1:11.81 37.40 500m: 6:17.29 38.52 900m:  11:25.33 38.98 1300m: 16:34.11 38.99
150m: 1:49.21 37.40 550m: 6:55.49 38.20 950m:  12:03.36 38.03 1350m: 17:12.51 38.40
200m: 2:27.37 38.16 600m: 7:34.05 38.56 1000m: 12:41.94 38.58 1400m: 17:51.64 39.13
250m: 3:05.18 37.81 650m: 8:12.22 38.17 1050m:  13:20.37 38.43 1450m:  18:28.92 37.28
300m: 3:43.93 38.75 700m: 8:51.07 38.85 1100m:  13:59.54 39.17 1500m: 19:06.41 37.49
350m: 4:21.92 37.99 750m: 9:29.16 38.09 1150m:  14:37.95 38.41
400m: 5:00.53 38.61 800m:  10:08.08 38.92 1200m:  15:16.93 38.98
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OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

Onctanuyusa 10, XKeHwmHbl, 1500m BosnbHbIli cTunb, OTKpbITbIE

Mecto ®amunua, ima rlp Pas3pasKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsag Ouku
8. APMOJIMLUKAA, KceHuns 2007 KMC MuHckasn obnactb +0,73 19:11.79 KMC 510
50m: 33.81 33.81 450m: 5:41.32 38.64 850m: 10:51.01 38.97 1250m: 16:01.54 39.07
100m: 1:11.35 37.54 500m: 6:19.94 38.62 900m:  11:29.59 38.58 1300m: 16:41.14 39.60
150m: 1:49.41 38.06 550m: 6:58.90 38.96 950m:  12:08.22 38.63 1350m: 17:19.74 38.60
200m:  2:27.75 38.34 600m: 7:37.55 38.65 1000m:  12:47.20 38.98 1400m:  17:58.97 39.23
250m: 3:06.58 38.83 650m: 8:16.40 38.85 1050m:  13:25.78 38.58 1450m: 18:35.33 36.36
300m: 3:45.05 38.47 700m: 8:54.92 38.52 1100m:  14:04.59 38.81 1500m: 19:11.79 36.46
350m: 4:23.99 38.94 750m: 9:33.72 38.80 1150m:  14:43.63 39.04
400m:  5:02.68 38.69 800m:  10:12.04 3832  1200m: 15:22.47 38.84
9. WWABANTOBCKAA, AnnHa 2006 KMC Butebeckast obnacts  +0,71 19:23.37 KMC 495
50m: 33.65 33.65 450m: 5:39.11 38.81 850m: 10:51.60 39.16 1250m: 16:07.94 39.63
100m: 1:10.24 36.59 500m: 6:18.41 39.30 900m:  11:31.17 39.57 1300m: 16:47.99 40.05
150m: 1:48.31 38.07 550m: 6:57.32 38.91 950m:  12:10.57 39.40 1350m:  17:27.79 39.80
200m: 2:26.04 37.73 600m: 7:36.40 39.08 1000m:  12:49.98 39.41 1400m: 18:07.31 39.52
250m: 3:04.26 38.22 650m: 8:15.24 38.84 1050m:  13:29.43 39.45 1450m: 18:46.45 39.14
300m: 3:42.79 38.53 700m: 8:54.16 38.92 1100m:  14:08.96 39.53 1500m:  19:23.37 36.92
350m: 4:21.34 38.55 750m: 9:33.01 38.85 1150m:  14:48.52 39.56
400m: 5:00.30 38.96 800m:  10:12.44 39.43 1200m:  15:28.31 39.79
10. KAPYHOC, YnbsaHa 2007 KMC MwuHckK +0,78 19:24.33 KMC 494
50m: 33.82 33.82 450m: 5:43.50 39.33 850m: 10:57.53 39.61 1200m:  15:34.65 39.44
100m: 1:10.84 37.02 500m: 6:22.42 38.92 900m:  11:37.19 39.66 1250m: 16:13.99 39.34
150m: 1:48.99 38.15 550m: 7:01.97 39.55 950m:  12:16.92 39.73 1300m: 16:53.40 39.41
200m: 3:45.40 1:56.41 650m: 8:20.13 1:18.16 1000m:  12:56.13 39.21 1350m: 17:32.01 38.61
250m: 3:06.22 700m: 8:59.07 38.94 1050m:  13:35.95 39.82 1400m: 18:11.13 39.12
350m:  4:2486  1:18.64 750m:  9:38.45 39.38  1100m:  14:15.68 39.73  1450m: 18:49.31 38.18
400m: 5:04.17 39.31 800m: 10:17.92 39.47 1150m:  14:55.21 39.53 1500m:  19:24.33 35.02
11. XUNNHCKASA, Oapbs 2009 KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,73  19:25.98 KMC 492
50m: 33.84 33.84 450m: 5:44.73 39.58 850m:  10:59.88 39.65 1250m: 16:16.21 39.46
100m: 1:11.62 37.78 500m: 6:23.99 39.26 900m:  11:39.17 39.29 1300m: 16:56.09 39.88
150m: 1:50.16 38.54 550m: 7:03.67 39.68 950m:  12:18.62 39.45 1350m: 17:35.14 39.05
200m: 2:28.96 38.80 600m: 7:42.94 39.27 1000m:  12:57.80 39.18 1400m: 18:14.03 38.89
250m: 3:07.81 38.85 650m: 8:22.83 39.89 1050m:  13:37.35 39.55 1450m: 18:51.11 37.08
300m: 3:46.82 39.01 700m: 9:01.76 38.93 1100m:  14:17.20 39.85 1500m:  19:25.98 34.87
350m:  4:25.64 38.82 750m:  9:41.11 39.35  1150m:  14:56.86 39.66
400m: 5:05.15 39.51 800m:  10:20.23 39.12 1200m:  15:36.75 39.89
12. MUPYTKO, Anecsa 2006 KMC TpogHeHckas obnactb+0,82  19:35.10 KMC 480
50m: 34.12 34.12 450m: 5:45.48 1:18.24 850m:  10:59.83 39.67 1250m: 16:17.86 1:19.36
100m: 2:30.22 1:56.10 550m: 7:03.95 1:18.47 950m:  12:19.05 1:19.22 1350m: 17:37.48 1:19.62
150m: 1:51.26 650m: 8:22.21 1:18.26 1000m:  12:58.70 39.65 1450m: 18:56.82 1:19.34
250m: 3:09.36 1:18.10 750m: 9:40.85 1:18.64 1050m:  13:38.72 40.02 1500m: 19:35.10 38.28
350m: 4:27.24 1:17.88 800m:  10:20.16 39.31 1150m:  14:58.50 1:19.78
13. APTbICIOK, fnaHa 2006 KMC bBpectckasa o6nacte  +0,79  19:41.34 KMC 473
50m: 3291 3291 450m: 5:43.91 39.21 850m:  11:01.37 39.96 1250m: 16:22.43 40.15
100m: 1:10.39 37.48 500m: 6:23.75 39.84 900m: 11:41.51 40.14 1300m: 17:03.34 40.91
150m:  1:49.20 38.81 550m: 7:03.41 39.66 950m:  12:21.42 39.91 1350m: 17:43.48 40.14
200m: 2:27.86 38.66 600m: 7:42.92 39.51 1000m:  13:01.53 40.11 1400m: 18:23.78 40.30
250m: 3:06.87 39.01 650m: 8:22.42 39.50 1050m:  13:41.48 39.95 1450m: 19:03.17 39.39
300m: 3:45.91 39.04 700m: 9:01.79 39.37 1100m:  14:22.07 40.59 1500m: 19:41.34 38.17
350m: 4:25.35 39.44 750m: 9:41.43 39.64 1150m:  15:01.91 39.84
400m: 5:04.70 39.35 800m: 10:21.41 39.98 1200m:  15:42.28 40.37
14. NECKOBA, Apocnasa 2007 KMC Butebckas obnacts  +0,78  19:56.87 454
50m: 33.07 33.07 350m: 4:28.11 750m: 9:50.91 40.96 1150m: 15:17.16 40.60
100m: 2:29.25 1:56.18 450m: 5:48.41 1:20.30 850m:  11:12.33 1:21.42 1200m: 15:57.84 40.68
150m: 1:49.55 550m: 7:08.68 1:20.27 950m:  12:34.18 1:21.85 1250m: 16:38.65 40.81
200m: 3:48.12 1:58.57 600m: 7:48.97 40.29 1000m: 13:14.66 40.48 1350m: 17:59.98 1:21.33
250m:  3:08.75 650m: 8:29.60 40.63 1050m:  13:55.52 40.86 1450m:  19:19.61 1:19.63
300m: 5:08.27 1:59.52 700m: 9:09.95 40.35 1100m:  14:36.56 41.04 1500m: 19:56.87 37.26
15. MbIPX, Mapus 2007 KMC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,87  20:06.10 444
50m: 34.08 34.08 450m: 5:55.32 40.54 850m: 11:22.26 41.12 1250m: 16:47.82 40.33
100m: 1:12.65 38.57 500m: 6:36.33 41.01 900m:  12:03.32 41.06 1300m: 17:28.16 40.34
150m: 1:52.69 40.04 550m: 7:16.97 40.64 950m:  12:43.92 40.60 1350m: 18:08.34 40.18
200m: 2:33.17 40.48 600m: 7:58.01 41.04 1000m:  13:24.39 40.47 1400m:  18:48.70 40.36
250m: 3:13.38 40.21 650m: 8:38.66 40.65 1050m:  14:05.13 40.74 1450m:  19:28.27 39.57
300m: 3:53.91 40.53 700m: 9:19.47 40.81 1100m:  14:46.02 40.89 1500m:  20:06.10 37.83
350m: 4:34.18 40.27 750m:  10:00.32 40.85 1150m:  15:26.37 40.35
400m: 5:14.78 40.60 800m:  10:41.14 40.82 1200m: 16:07.49 41.12
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